Somerville College

Somervillians in Teaching Day

Monday 24 June 2019
Flora Anderson Hall

10.45

11.00

11.15

12.00

12.30

1.15

2.15

2.45

3.45

Tea/coffee and registration

Welcome from the Principal
Jan Royall

The Oxford Admissions Process: How, What, When & Why
Dr Steve Rayner, Senior Tutor and Tutor for Admissions

[s there an ‘Oxbridge Type’ ? A case study.
Jackie Watson (1986, English), Head of Sixth Form at Oxford Spires Academy

Meet the Tutors
Lunch in Hall
The Truth Behind the Headlines

Dr Steve Rayner
(College tour for students)

Mock interview in Biology
Dr Timothy Walker, Lecturer and Tutor in Plant Sciences

Mock interview in Philosophy
Dr Karen Margrethe Nielsen, Fellow & Tutor in Philosophy

Closing Comments
Steve Rayner

Tea and (optional) tour of College



