

## Somervillians in Teaching Day

## Monday 24 June 2019 Flora Anderson Hall

10.45	Tea/coffee and registration
11.00	Welcome from the Principal  Jan Royall
11.15	The Oxford Admissions Process: How, What, When & Why Dr Steve Rayner, Senior Tutor and Tutor for Admissions
12.00	Is there an 'Oxbridge Type'? A case study. Jackie Watson (1986, English), Head of Sixth Form at Oxford Spires Academy
12.30	Meet the Tutors
1.15	Lunch in Hall
2. 15	The Truth Behind the Headlines  Dr Steve Rayner  (College tour for students)
2.45	Mock interview in Biology Dr Timothy Walker, Lecturer and Tutor in Plant Sciences
	Mock interview in Philosophy Dr Karen Margrethe Nielsen, Fellow & Tutor in Philosophy
3.45	Closing Comments Steve Rayner
	Tea and (optional) tour of College